1
The SmartTS-HFI combines accurate measurements, high-performance
power sources, and automated workflows into one scalable system.
SmartTS-HFI
Regenerative, Non-Regenerative, and Compact
Supports testing up to 75A per phase
Normative Harmonics & Flicker EMC Test Systems
Full Compliant Power Line Immunity Testing

accredited calibration.
Standard arrangement of the front panel (top to bottom)
SmartTS-HFI-3-32A-3241AFX-EPTS-32A
Manual AC/DC and Internal/External Switches
Select between AC or DC dips tests for Testing to
AC (4-11/4-34) or DC (4-29) test standards and
Internal or External AC Source for 50Hz/60Hz.
www. pacificpower.comSmartTS-HFI Datasheet
Supported AC & DC Power Sources:  AZX, AGX, AFX Series
Available Systems
Model Number of
Phases
Amps/
per phase
EPTS Option
SmartTS-HFI-3-75A 3: Three-Phase 75A EPTS-75A
SmartTS-HFI-3-40A 3: Three-Phase 40A EPTS-32A
SmartTS-HFI-3-32A 3: Three-Phase 32A EPTS-32A
SmartTS-HFI-3-16A 3: Three-Phase 16A EPTS-16A
SmartTS-HFI-1-16A 1: Single-Phase 16A EPTS-16A-1
SmartTS-HF-1-16A 1: Single-Phase 16A See Note 1
Test Smarter
Key Features
Integrated Harmonics & Flicker Smart Test System

	SmartTS-HFI Datasheet
	www. pacificpower.com
	Ordering Information: Standard Systems
	Select from standard systems with the option of pre- or full-compliance. For full compliance immunity testing, select the right additional EPTS Module.
	For Full-Compliance version with EPTS: Add  EPTS-75A, EPTS-32A, EPTS-16A, or EPTS-16A-1.
	For Example: SmartTS-HF-3-75A-3550AZX-EPTS75A.
	All cabinets are ´pre-wired´ for the integration of an EPTS Unit**. The EPTS unit can be ordered with a new system or can be field-upgradable later.
	** Except the basic single-phase 16A System SmartTS-HF-1-16A limited to Harmonics and Flicker test only.
	Supported AC & DC Power Sources:  AZX, AGX, AFX Series
	SmartTS-HFI-3-75 (75A - 3-Phase Dual Cabinet)
	SmartTS-HFI-3-40 (40A - 3-Phase Single Cabinet)
	SmartTS-HFI Datasheet
	www. pacificpower.com
	SmartTS-HFI-3-32 (32A - 3-Phase Single Cabinet)
	SmartTS-HFI-3-16 (16A - 3-Phase Single Cabinet)
	SmartTS-HFI-1-16 (16A -1-Phase Single Cabinet)
	SmartTS-HF-1-16 (16A -1-Phase Single Cabinet)
	Test Sequences
	Full Software Suite and all Test Sequences for IEC61000-4-xx are included.
	Additional Test Sequence Options
	The following test sequences are available as options:
	SmartTS-HFI Datasheet
	www. pacificpower.com
	Ordering Information
	Select from standard HFI systems with the additional EPTS Option for full compliance power line immunity testing.
	Consider the additional EPTS Option for full compliance testing for voltage dips and interruptions immunity
	(IEC 61000-4-11/IEC 61000-4-34/IEC 61000-4-29).
	For full compliance, simply add the EPTS module with the necessary ratings: - EPTS75A, - EPTS40A, - EPTS32A or -EPTS16A. For Example: SmartTS-HFI-3-75A-3550AZX-EPTS75A is for full compliance testing of equipment rated up to 75 A per phase.
	All cabinets are ´pre-wired´ for the integration of an EPTS unit (except the basic single phase 16A System SmartTS-HF-1-16A which is limited to Harmonics and Flicker test only). The EPTS unit can be ordered with a new system or can be field-upgradeable later.